

BID TABULATIONS					ENGINEER		LOW BIDDER NO. 1		% CHANGE FROM ESTIMATE
PROJECT NAME: VIRLILIA-PATRICK ROAD DBST & RECLAMATION					PRELIMINARY COST ESTIMATE		DICKERSON & BOWEN, INC. (ONLY BIDDER)		
PROJECT NO.: 6409									
BID DATE: AUGUST 21, 2015 @ 10:00 AM									
OWNER: MADISON COUNTY, MS									
ENGINEER: WARNOCK & ASSOCIATES, LLC									
LINE NO.	PAY ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	ITEM PRICE	UNIT PRICE	ITEM PRICE	% CHANGE
1	S-200-A	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	500%
4	S-202-D	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT PAVEMENT, ALL DEPTHS	1,710	SY	\$ 3.25	\$ 5,557.50	\$ 36.00	\$ 61,560.00	1008%
5	S-203-A	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION (FM)	2,000	CY	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 36,000.00	260%
6	S-203-D	MUCK EXCAVATION (FM)	1,000	CY	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 18,000.00	620%
7	S-203-E-1	BORROW EXCAVATION (CONTRACTOR FURNISHED) (F.M.E.) (CLASS 9)	1,800	CY	\$ 7.50	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 72,000.00	433%
9	S-304-A	GRANULAR MATERIAL (LVM) (CLASS 5, GROUP C)	4,487	CY	\$ 28.00	\$ 125,636.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 201,915.00	61%
12	S-403-A	HOT MIX ASPHALT, ST, 19.0 MM	605	TON	\$ 90.00	\$ 54,450.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 87,725.00	61%
13	S-403-B	HOT MIX ASPHALT, ST, 9.5 MM, LEVELING	875	TON	\$ 95.00	\$ 83,125.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 118,125.00	42%
16	S-408-A	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR PRIME COAT (EA-1)	16,134	GAL	\$ 2.92	\$ 47,111.28	\$ 5.35	\$ 86,316.90	83%
17	S-410-C	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT, GRADE CRS-2	85,173.00	GAL	\$ 2.92	\$ 248,705.16	\$ 3.90	\$ 332,174.70	34%
18	S-410-D	COARSE AGGREGATE COVER MATERIAL, SIZE 56, CRUSHED STONE	2,460	CY	\$ 50.00	\$ 123,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 221,400.00	80%
19	S-410-E	SEAL AGGREGATE COVER MATERIAL, SIZE 89, CRUSHED STONE	1,325	CY	\$ 58.00	\$ 76,850.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 125,875.00	64%
20	S-410-F	BLOTTER MATERIAL (LVM)	220	CY	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,300.00	50%
27	S-618-A	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	500%
	S-618-B	ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	-	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ -	\$ 10.00	\$ -	0%
28	S-620-L-1	COLD PLASTIC LEGEND (WHITE) (120 MIL EQUIV.)	567.000	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,417.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,701.00	20%
29	S-621-C	6" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC EDGE STRIPE (CONT. WHITE) (60 MILS)	12.348	MI	\$ 962.00	\$ 11,878.78	\$ 950.00	\$ 11,730.60	-1%
30	S-621-E-2	6" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (CONT. YELLOW) (90 MILS)	12.348	MI	\$ 1,096.00	\$ 13,533.41	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 13,891.50	3%
31	S-621-H-1	THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHITE) (120 MILS) (12" STOP BARS)	750	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,125.00	-50%
32	S-627-L	TWO-WAY YELLOW REFLECTIVE HIGH PERFORMANCE RAISED MARKERS	510	EA	\$ 3.61	\$ 1,841.10	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,040.00	11%
33	S-632-A	ROADBED RECLAMATION	103,547	SY	\$ 6.83	\$ 707,226.01	\$ 8.00	\$ 828,376.00	17%
<b>SUBTOTAL ROADWAY ITEMS</b>						\$ 1,605,781.73		\$ 2,673,255.70	66%
<b>TOTAL CONSTRUCTION BID</b>						\$ 1,605,781.73		\$ 2,673,255.70	66%

I, THE UNDERSIGNED REGISTERED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS IS A TRUE AND ACCURATE TABULATION OF THE BIDS RECEIVED BY MADISON COUNTY, MISSISSIPPI ON AUGUST 21, 2015 AT 10:00 A.M. FOR: YANDELL ROAD RECONSTRUCTION

WITNESS MY SIGNATURE ON THIS THE \_\_\_\_\_ DAY OF \_\_\_\_\_, 2015

\_\_\_\_\_  
RUDOLPH M. WARNOCK, JR. REGISTERED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER  
MISSISSIPPI CERTIFICATE NUMBER 15381